O’BRIEN, DANIEL (WILLIAM KEVIN)

Assignments

2002-2005
2001-2002
1997-2001
1985-1997
1981-1985
1980-1981
1977-1980
1969-1977
1968-1969
1967-1968
1960-1967
1958-1960
1956-1958
1953-1956

Deceased 10/12/2005

Rosewood Heights Health Care, Syracuse, NY
Carmelite Carefree Village, Darien, IL
Parkview Manor, Pittsburgh, PA

St. Leo Parish, Pittsburgh, PA

St. John the Baptist Parish, New Baltimore, PA
St. Leo Parish, Pittsburgh, PA

St. John the Baptist Parish, New Baltimore, PA
St. Leo Parish, Pittsburgh, PA

Mt. Carmel College, Niagara Falls, Ontario

St. John the Baptist Parish, New Baltimore, PA
St. Leo Parish, Pittsburgh, PA

Joliet Catholic High School, Joliet, IL

St. John the Baptist Parish, New Baltimore, PA
Infant of Prague Villa, Akron, OH



